Arts, Design and Architecture
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UNSW

2025 Gateway Adjusted 2024 Lowest Selection

SYDNEY Code Degree ATAR Rank

421010 B Fine Arts 65 80
421020 B Fine Arts/B Arts 65 80
U N SW Gateway 421030 B Fine Arts/B Media 65 80
421050 B Design 65 80
Ad miSSion 421051 B Design/B Media 65 80
422000 B Arts 65 80
Pathway 422100 B Arts/B Education (Secondary) 65 80
2025 Adjusted ATARs 422110 B Science/B Education (Secondary) 68 80
422120 B Commerce/B Education (Secondary) 81 93
422130 B Economics/B Education (Secondary) 78 91
422143 B Fine Arts/B Education (Sec) 65 80
422145 B Design/B Education (Secondary) 65 80

422160 B Education (Primary) (Honours) 65 80 (New program)
y e G G 422301 B Social Sciences 65 80
A?i%?s":i(e;;glgatehv(v);y ifeyoEL‘J :\r/\éac):lompleting 422302 B Social Sciences/B Media 65 80
an Australia Year 12 qualification in the 422310 B Politics, Philosophy and Economics (BPPE) 78 90
year of application and either: 422400 B Social Work (Honours) 65 80
+ attend a Gateway School OR 422401 B Social Work (Honours)/B Arts 65 80
+ have a home address in the lowest 25% 422402 B Social Work (Honours)/B Social Science 65 80
of areas for socio-economic advantage 422403 B Social Work (Honours)/B Criminology and Criminal Justice 70 80
Visit gateway.unsw.edu.au for further 422800 B Media 65 80
details. 422810 BMedia/B Arts 65 80
423000 B Architectural Studies 78 90
423200 B Construction Management and Property 68 80
NOTE: The Lowest Selection Rank is the adjusted rank 423400 B Interior Architecture (Honours) 68 80
Eﬁ;ﬁgﬂ;g;ﬁjustment RN AU HTED 423500 B Landscape Architecture (Honours) 68 80
423600 B City Planning (Honours) 68 80

The 2025 adjusted ATARSs in this document are only
applicable to those who have applied through the
UNSW Gateway Admission Pathway.


gateway.unsw.edu.au

UNSW Gateway Admission Pathway
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Code

424000
424050

424100

424200
424300

424350

424400
424450
424460
424470
424480
424500

424600
424601

424620
424640

b

Code
452001

Business School

Degree

B Commerce
B Commerce (International)

BCom/BA,B Ec,B InfoSys, BSc,BFA,BMedia (PR&Ad),BSc (CompSc),B Av

(Mgt),BAdvSc (H),BDes
B Commerce/B Science (Advanced Mathematics) (Honours)
B Actuarial Studies

B Actuarial Studies/B Sc(Adv Maths)(Hons), B Eco, B Com, B Sc, B Info Sys, B

Sc(Comp Sc)

B Economics

B Economics/B Arts, B Science

B Economics/B Science (Advanced Mathematics) (Honours)
B Economics/B Advanced Science (Honours)

B Economics/B Science (Comp Sc)

B Information Systems

B Commerce (Co-op) - Separate process
Bachelor Commerce (Co-op) (Honours) - Separate process

B Actuarial Studies (Co-op) - Separate process

B Information Systems (Co-op) (Honours) - Separate process

Canberra City

Degree

B Cyber Security

2025 Gateway
Adjusted ATAR

81
84

81

82
87.5

87.5

78

78

82

80

80

75

90 + Interview
(separate process)
90 + Interview
(separate process)
90 + Interview
(separate process)

90 + Interview
(separate process)

2025 Gateway
Adjusted ATAR
70

2024 Lowest
Selection Rank

93
96

93
93
98
98

91
91
93
93
91
88

96 + Co-op
96 + Co-op

98 + Co-op
96 + Co-op

2024 Lowest
Selection Rank
80 (New program)
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Code

425000
425020
425050
425100
425150
425200
425300
425400
425401
425402
425450
425470
425500
425550
425560
425600
425700
425750
425770
425800
425805
425810
425850

425900
425950

Engineering

Degree

B Engineering (Honours) (Flexible First Year)

B Engineering (Honours) (Mechatronic)

B Engineering (Honours) (Aero/Mech and Manufact/Mechanical)
B Engineering (Honours) (Telecommunications/Electrical/Quantum)
B Engineering (Honours)(Electrical)/Master of Engineering (Electrical)
B Engineering (Honours) (Photovoltaics and Solar Energy/Renewable Energy)
B Engineering (Honours) (Mining)
B Engineering (Honours) (Civil)
B Engineering (Honours)/B Engineering Science
B Engineering (Honours)(Civil)/B Surveying

B Engineering (Honours) (Civil with Architecture)

B Engineering (Honours) (Environmental)

B Engineering (Honours) (Surveying)

B Engineering (Honours) (Chemical/Chemical Product Engineering)

B Fine Arts/B Engineering (Honours)

B Food Science (Honours)

B Engineering (Honours) (Computer)

B Engineering (Honours) (Software)

B Engineering (Honours) (Bioinformatics)

B Science (Comp Sc), B Science (Comp Sc)/B Arts, B Science (Comp Sc)/B Science
B Advanced Computer Science (Honours)

B Computer Science/B Fine Arts

B Engineering (Honours) combined with B Arts, B Science, B Science (Comp Sc)

B Engineering (Honours)/B Commerce
B Eng(Hons)(Bioinf/Chem/Comp/Elec/Mech/Mechatronic/Soft/Telecom)/Master of
Biomedical Eng

2025 Gateway
Adjusted ATAR

80
80
80
80
85
80
80
80
80
80
85
80
80
80
80
75
80
80
80
80
85
80
80

81
80

2024 Lowest
Selection Rank

90
90
90
90
94
90
90
90
90
90
94
90
90
90
90
85
90
90
90
90
96
90
90

93
90



gj_@ Law and Justice

422350
426000
426060

op

428200
428300
428400
428500
428600
429740
429750

B Criminology & Criminal Justice
B Double Law
B Psych (H)/B Laws

Medicine and Health

B MedMD or B Arts/B MedMD - Separate process

B International Public Health

B Nutrition/M Dietetics and Food Innovation

B Pharmaceutical Medicine/M Pharmacy

B Exercise Science/M Physiotherapy and Exercise Physiology
B Applied Exercise Science/M Clinical Exercise Physiology

B Vision Science

B Vision Science/Master of Clinical Optometry

NOT APPLICABLE
(separate process)

70

80
94.25+LAT
98+LAT

ATAR + UCAT ANZ
+ Interview



UNSW Gateway Admission Pathway
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gl

t‘ﬂ Science

2025 Gateway 2024 Lowest

i TS Adjusted ATAR Selection Rank
429000 B Science 68 80
429150 B Data Science and Decisions 78 90
429200 B Science/B Arts 68 80
429210 B Science/B Social Sciences 68 80
429240 B Science/B Fine Arts 68 80
429300 B Science (Advanced Mathematics)(Honours) 82 93
429320 B Science (Advanced Mathematics)(Honours)/B Arts 82 93
429330 B Science (Advanced Mathematics) (Honours)/B Engineering (Honours) 82 93
429331 B Science (Advanced Mathematics) (Honours)/B Science (Computer Science) 82 93
429350 B Advanced Science (Honours) 80 93
429360 B Advanced Science (Honours)/B Engineering (Honours) 80 93
429361 B Advanced Science (Honours)/B Science (Computer Science) 80 93
429370 B Advanced Science (Honours)/B Arts 80 93
429380 B Advanced Science (Honours)/B Social Sciences 80 93
429396 B Advanced Science (Hons)/B Fine Arts 80 93
429400 B Biotechnology (Honours) 68 80
429500 B Aviation (Flying) 68 + Interview 80 + Interview
429510 B Avi (Remotely Piloted Aircraft Systems ) 68 + Interview 80 + Interview
429520 B Aviation (Management) 68 80
429540 B Environmental Management 65 80
429560 B Environmental Management/B Arts 65 80
429600 B Engineering (Honours) (Materials Science and Engineering) 73 85
429610 B Engineering(Honours)(Materials Science and Engineering)/B Commerce 81 93
429620 B Engineering(Hon)(Materials Science & Engineering)/B Engineering Science(Chem Eng) 78 90
429630 B Engineering (Hon)(Materials Science & Engineering)/Master of Biomedical Engineering 78 90
429700 B Medical Science 75 88
429720 B Medicinal Chemistry (Honours) 76 87
429800 B Psychological Science 73 83
429850 B Psychology (Honours) 88 98

DISCLAIMER: UNSW reserves the right to change any degree, admission requirement or other information without any prior notice
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Alternate program options

If you are unsuccessful in receiving an offer to a UNSW Bachelor’s degree
through the Gateway Admission Pathway, where possible, you will receive an
offer to one of the following:

UNSW College )

UNSW College offers one-year Diplomas in Architecture, Business, Computer Science, Engineering and Science
which can launch you straight into the second year of your chosen Bachelor's degree. As a Diploma student,
you will study course content equivalent to your first year of university, but you'll receive more attention and
support, so you feel confident when it’s time to progress.

Code Degree ATAR
440100 Diploma in Science 65
440200 Diploma in Engineering 75
440300 Diploma in Computer Science 75
440400 Diploma of Business 73
440500 Diploma of Media 60
440600 Diploma in Architecture (Architectural Studies) 65
440700 Diploma in Architecture (Interior) 60
440800 Diploma in Architecture (Landscape) 60

UNSW Prep Program )

UNSW Prep Program offers one-year pathways to UNSW in Humanities, Business, Science and Engineering
(18 months for Engineering rather than one year). The program allows you to develop your academic skills
so that you can achieve your best results once in your undergraduate degree. Upon successful completion
of UNSW Prep programs, students may receive credit towards select courses in undergraduate programs.

Code Degree ATAR
430100 UNSW Preparation Program (Arts and Social Sciences) 50
430110 UNSW Preparation Program (Business) 50
430120 UNSW Preparation Program (Engineering) 50
430130 UNSW Preparation Program (Science) 50

o~~~ —


https://www.unswcollege.edu.au/study/diplomas-overview
https://www.unsw.edu.au/study/how-to-apply/undergraduate/admission-pathways/unsw-prep-program

