

UNSW Gateway Admission Pathway

2025 Adjusted ATARs

You are eligible for the Gateway Admission Pathway if you are completing an Australia Year 12 qualification in the year of application and either:

- attend a Gateway School OR
- have a home address in the lowest 25% of areas for socio-economic advantage

Visit **gateway.unsw.edu.au** for further details.

NOTE: The Lowest Selection Rank is the adjusted rank (ATAR plus adjustment factors) for which an offer was made in 2024.

The 2025 adjusted ATARs in this document are only applicable to those who have applied through the UNSW Gateway Admission Pathway.



Arts, Design and Architecture

Code	Degree	2025 Gateway Adjusted ATAR	2024 Lowest Selection Rank
421010	B Fine Arts	65	80
421020	B Fine Arts/B Arts	65	80
421030	B Fine Arts/B Media	65	80
421050	B Design	65	80
421051	B Design/B Media	65	80
422000	B Arts	65	80
422100	B Arts/B Education (Secondary)	65	80
422110	B Science/B Education (Secondary)	68	80
422120	B Commerce/B Education (Secondary)	81	93
422130	B Economics/B Education (Secondary)	78	91
422143	B Fine Arts/B Education (Sec)	65	80
422145	B Design/B Education (Secondary)	65	80
422160	B Education (Primary) (Honours)	65	80 (New program)
422301	B Social Sciences	65	80
422302	B Social Sciences/B Media	65	80
422310	B Politics, Philosophy and Economics (BPPE)	78	90
422400	B Social Work (Honours)	65	80
422401	B Social Work (Honours)/B Arts	65	80
422402	B Social Work (Honours)/B Social Science	65	80
422403	B Social Work (Honours)/B Criminology and Criminal Justice	70	80
422800	B Media	65	80
422810	B Media/B Arts	65	80
423000	B Architectural Studies	78	90
423200	B Construction Management and Property	68	80
423400	B Interior Architecture (Honours)	68	80
423500	B Landscape Architecture (Honours)	68	80
423600	B City Planning (Honours)	68	80





Business School

Code	Degree	2025 Gateway Adjusted ATAR	2024 Lowest Selection Rank
424000	B Commerce	81	93
424050	B Commerce (International)	84	96
424100	BCom/BA,B Ec,B InfoSys, BSc,BFA,BMedia (PR&Ad),BSc (CompSc),B Av (Mgt),BAdvSc (H),BDes	81	93
424200	B Commerce/B Science (Advanced Mathematics) (Honours)	82	93
424300	B Actuarial Studies	87.5	98
424350	B Actuarial Studies/B Sc(Adv Maths)(Hons), B Eco, B Com, B Sc, B Info Sys, B Sc(Comp Sc)	87.5	98
424400	B Economics	78	91
424450	B Economics/B Arts, B Science	78	91
424460	B Economics/B Science (Advanced Mathematics) (Honours)	82	93
424470	B Economics/B Advanced Science (Honours)	80	93
424480	B Economics/B Science (Comp Sc)	80	91
424500	B Information Systems	75	88
424600	B Commerce (Co-op) - Separate process	90 + Interview (separate process)	96 + Co-op
424601	Bachelor Commerce (Co-op) (Honours) - Separate process	90 + Interview (separate process)	96 + Co-op
424620	B Actuarial Studies (Co-op) - Separate process	90 + Interview (separate process)	98 + Co-op
424640	B Information Systems (Co-op) (Honours) - Separate process	90 + Interview (separate process)	96 + Co-op



Canberra City

Code	Degree	2025 Gateway Adjusted ATAR	2024 Lowest Selection Rank
452001	B Cyber Security	70	80 (New program)



Engineering

Code	Degree	2025 Gateway Adjusted ATAR	2024 Lowest Selection Rank
425000	B Engineering (Honours) (Flexible First Year)	80	90
425020	B Engineering (Honours) (Mechatronic)	80	90
425050	B Engineering (Honours) (Aero/Mech and Manufact/Mechanical)	80	90
425100	B Engineering (Honours) (Telecommunications/Electrical/Quantum)	80	90
425150	B Engineering (Honours)(Electrical)/Master of Engineering (Electrical)	85	94
425200	B Engineering (Honours) (Photovoltaics and Solar Energy/Renewable Energy)	80	90
425300	B Engineering (Honours) (Mining)	80	90
425400	B Engineering (Honours) (Civil)	80	90
425401	B Engineering (Honours)/B Engineering Science	80	90
425402	B Engineering (Honours)(Civil)/B Surveying	80	90
425450	B Engineering (Honours) (Civil with Architecture)	85	94
425470	B Engineering (Honours) (Environmental)	80	90
425500	B Engineering (Honours) (Surveying)	80	90
425550	B Engineering (Honours) (Chemical/Chemical Product Engineering)	80	90
425560	B Fine Arts/B Engineering (Honours)	80	90
425600	B Food Science (Honours)	75	85
425700	B Engineering (Honours) (Computer)	80	90
425750	B Engineering (Honours) (Software)	80	90
425770	B Engineering (Honours) (Bioinformatics)	80	90
425800	B Science (Comp Sc), B Science (Comp Sc)/B Arts, B Science (Comp Sc)/B Science	80	90
425805	B Advanced Computer Science (Honours)	85	96
425810	B Computer Science/B Fine Arts	80	90
425850	B Engineering (Honours) combined with B Arts, B Science, B Science (Comp Sc)	80	90
425900	B Engineering (Honours)/B Commerce	81	93
425950	B Eng(Hons)(Bioinf/Chem/Comp/Elec/Mech/Mechatronic/Soft/Telecom)/Master of Biomedical Eng	80	90





Code	Degree	2025 Gateway Adjusted ATAR	2024 Lowest Selection Rank
422350	B Criminology & Criminal Justice	70	80
426000	B Double Law	85	94.25+LAT
426060	B Psych (H)/B Laws	90	98+LAT



Medicine and Health

Code	Degree	2025 Gateway Adjusted ATAR	2024 Lowest Selection Rank
428000	B MedMD or B Arts/B MedMD - Separate process	NOT APPLICABLE (separate process)	ATAR + UCAT ANZ + Interview
428200	B International Public Health	70	80
428300	B Nutrition/M Dietetics and Food Innovation	82	90
428400	B Pharmaceutical Medicine/M Pharmacy	82	92
428500	B Exercise Science/M Physiotherapy and Exercise Physiology	88	98
428600	B Applied Exercise Science/M Clinical Exercise Physiology	80	88
429740	B Vision Science	85	92
429750	B Vision Science/Master of Clinical Optometry	92	99.5



Science

Code	Degree	2025 Gateway Adjusted ATAR	2024 Lowest Selection Rank
429000	B Science	68	80
429150	B Data Science and Decisions	78	90
429200	B Science/B Arts	68	80
429210	B Science/B Social Sciences	68	80
429240	B Science/B Fine Arts	68	80
429300	B Science (Advanced Mathematics)(Honours)	82	93
429320	B Science (Advanced Mathematics)(Honours)/B Arts	82	93
429330	B Science (Advanced Mathematics) (Honours)/B Engineering (Honours)	82	93
429331	B Science (Advanced Mathematics) (Honours)/B Science (Computer Science)	82	93
429350	B Advanced Science (Honours)	80	93
429360	B Advanced Science (Honours)/B Engineering (Honours)	80	93
429361	B Advanced Science (Honours)/B Science (Computer Science)	80	93
429370	B Advanced Science (Honours)/B Arts	80	93
429380	B Advanced Science (Honours)/B Social Sciences	80	93
429396	B Advanced Science (Hons)/B Fine Arts	80	93
429400	B Biotechnology (Honours)	68	80
429500	B Aviation (Flying)	68 + Interview	80 + Interview
429510	B Avi (Remotely Piloted Aircraft Systems)	68 + Interview	80 + Interview
429520	B Aviation (Management)	68	80
429540	B Environmental Management	65	80
429560	B Environmental Management/B Arts	65	80
429600	B Engineering (Honours) (Materials Science and Engineering)	73	85
429610	B Engineering(Honours)(Materials Science and Engineering)/B Commerce	81	93
429620	B Engineering(Hon)(Materials Science & Engineering)/B Engineering Science(Chem Eng)	78	90
429630	B Engineering (Hon)(Materials Science & Engineering)/Master of Biomedical Engineering	78	90
429700	B Medical Science	75	88
429720	B Medicinal Chemistry (Honours)	76	87
429800	B Psychological Science	73	83
429850	B Psychology (Honours)	88	98





Alternate program options

If you are unsuccessful in receiving an offer to a UNSW Bachelor's degree through the Gateway Admission Pathway, where possible, you will receive an offer to one of the following:

UNSW College >

UNSW College offers one-year Diplomas in Architecture, Business, Computer Science, Engineering and Science which can launch you straight into the second year of your chosen Bachelor's degree. As a Diploma student, you will study course content equivalent to your first year of university, but you'll receive more attention and support, so you feel confident when it's time to progress.

Code	Degree	ATAR
440100	Diploma in Science	65
440200	Diploma in Engineering	75
440300	Diploma in Computer Science	75
440400	Diploma of Business	73
440500	Diploma of Media	60
440600	Diploma in Architecture (Architectural Studies)	65
440700	Diploma in Architecture (Interior)	60
440800	Diploma in Architecture (Landscape)	60

UNSW Prep Program

UNSW Prep Program offers one-year pathways to UNSW in Humanities, Business, Science and Engineering (18 months for Engineering rather than one year). The program allows you to develop your academic skills so that you can achieve your best results once in your undergraduate degree. Upon successful completion of UNSW Prep programs, students may receive credit towards select courses in undergraduate programs.

Code	Degree	ATAR
430100	UNSW Preparation Program (Arts and Social Sciences)	50
430110	UNSW Preparation Program (Business)	50
430120	UNSW Preparation Program (Engineering)	50
430130	UNSW Preparation Program (Science)	50